

Enduro Sponsored

QYUTA Inglewood Show Yard Dog Trial

Friday 15 - Sunday 17 March 2024

Trial commences with a Judge's talk 10AM Friday (subject to change)

Entries close Wednesday 6 March 2024 at midnight.

Venue: Inglewood Showgrounds, Denison Street, Inglewood

Runs may be limited per handler per event. This will be done prior to the commencement of the trial by the committee, time and nominations permitting.

Camping available at no cost. Admission cost is charged as per the Inglewood Show Society rules and is only charged from midday to late on Friday.

All competitors for Saturday and Sunday must be current financial members of QYUTA or an equivalent interstate body. Conducted under QYUTA Rules. Bush Dog classes on Friday do not require membership.

Waiver on the entry form must be completed or entry will not be accepted.

Entry fees to be paid with nominations. Entries to be on official nomination form.

Email entries to tncpastoral@hotmail.com or post entries to 4315 Stanthorpe Inglewood Road, Coolmunda, Qld 4387

Chief Stewards: Rick Marshall 0497 307 262 and Tammie Conroy 0415 475 239

Preferred Method of Payment: Direct Deposit to Inglewood Show Society Inc

BSB: 084 722 Account: 508 768 109 Please Use Reference: YDOG/ Name

Enduro Sponsored

QYUTA Inglewood Show Yard Dog Trial

Phone:

Email:								
DOG'S NAME	Open Bush Dog \$18	Local Bush Dog FREE	Open \$18	Novice \$14	Maiden \$12	Encourage \$10	Junior \$8	TOTAL
TOTAL								

QYUTA Waiver

Name:

By submitting this entry form the competitor, who must be a current member of QYUTA, acknowledges that they will not hold QYUTA, its management committee, its members nor the Trial Organising Committee responsible for any illness or injury that may occur as a direct or indirect result of attending this trial. The competitor accepts acknowledge that working with livestock may put me at risk of illness or injury and that in attending this trial, I accept that I may be injured from both foreseen and unforeseen events associated with working livestock and dogs. The handler/owner of the dog certifies that the entered dog/s is/are not a hazard to any persons, livestock or property.

Signature	